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Outlook

INSTITUTIONAL TRADING ACTIVITY IN CRS.
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Bullish

Buy Value
35925.57

3573.61

Bullish

Sell Value

6556.40

3343.17
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Neutral

Net Value

+28739.17

+230.44

TRADE STATISTICS FOR 24/02/2021

Instrument

Index Fut.
Stock Fut.
Index Opt.
Stock Opt.
F&O Total

Currency Support-

Instrument

USDINR  72.70
EURINR  88.34
GBPINR 10220

JPYINR 70.89

Close

No. of
Contracts

4,67,129
11,16,876
2,88,90,895
10,98,797

3,15,73,697

52
72.55
85.40
95.80

70.50

Turnover

(Cr.)
46,166.14

1,01,548.45
28,15,894.65
1,04,233.28

30,67,842.52

51 PIVOT
72.80 73.55
87.10 89.55
97.10 99.89
70.82 71.15

Currency Recommendation for the Day

USDINR

Put Call
Ratio

0.83
0.4

0.81

Resistance for the day (DEC Contract)

R1 R2
74.10 74.80
90.30 91.10
10041 1038
71.52 71.49

Sell around 72.90 Target 72.50 Stop loss 73.05

EURINR
GBPINR
JPYINR

Sell around 88.54 Target 87.90 Stop loss 88.10
Buy around 101.90 Target 102.70 Stop loss 101.40
Sell around 71.25 Target 71.00 Stop loss 71.35
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PIVOT TABLE NIFTY FUT. BANK NIFTY FUT.
R2 R1 PIVOT S1 52 TRIGGER T T2 TRIGGER T T2
NIETY 14941 14824 14738 14622 14535 Above 15025 15155 15235 Above 36500 36655 36775
BANKNIFTY 37429 37008 36688 36267 35946 Below 14960 14850 14800 Below 36410 36250 36050

NIFTY CHART
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The anticipated occurrence of a ‘Homing Pigeon’ candlestick near its 20 DEMA support zone, reconfirms the
support as the trend reversal. A close in today’s sessions above 15050 should unlock another strong bullish
momentum. Option data indicates strong bounds at 14900-15150 for todays session with OIPCR & VIX also
indicating cool off. Hence traders may utilize the opportunity to build longs once a firm sign of reversal gets
confirmed. As per seasonality factor data predominantly the month of march has mostly favoured the bulls &
hence the ongoing decline may unfold fresh opportunities on the long side as the week progresses.

Trade Scanner: NAM-INDIA, HDFCLIFE, BRITANNIA, GRASIM, KTKBANK, L&T, RELAXO, MCX.
TATAMOT, JSWSTEEL, TATACONSUMER.
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of our affiliates and group?companies, including persons invelved in the preparation or issuance of this material may (a) have positions in Equity (derivatives or physical) mentioned hereby or (b) have other positions which might have conflicting interest with respect to any

related information. The information contained hereby may have been taken from sources which we believe are reliable. We do not guarantee that such information is accurate or complete and it should not be relied upon as such. Any opinion expressed reflects judgments at this date and are subject to change without notice. Risk of loss in Equity
derivatives trading can be substantial. Persons trading in Equity Derivatives should consider the suitability of trading based upon their resources, risk appetite and other relevant information; and understand that statements regarding future prospects may not be realized.
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